P14000017072

(Rec	uestor's Name)	
(100	,	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number	,
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	•	

Office Use Only 2/25/14



400256754774

02/21/14--01015--002 **78.75

14 FEB 21 AM 11: 23

SECRETARY OF ISTAIR
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Affordable Headstones & More, Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:	

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy	
		ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	

FROM	Dannielle Torres
	Name (Printed or typed)
	500 Palm Ave, PO Box 1548
	Address
	Boca Grande, FL 33921
	City, State & Zip
	239-699-8268
	Daytime Telephone number
	dtorr568@gmail.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: Affordable Headstone & More, Inc.				
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 9951 Atlantic Blvd		Mailing address, if different is: POBox 1548		
Jacksonville, f	FL 32216	Boca	Grande, FL 3392	21
ARTICLE III PURI The purpose for which the grave site man	POSE the corporation is organized is: Sell Head recorporation is organized is:	adstones,	memorials or any	,
				SECRETAR DIVISION OF C
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	RES 100			Y OF STATE ORPORATIONS
	<u>rtat officers and/or director</u> ∴Dannielle Torres, COO		Ricardo Torres, I	DIR
	P O Box 1548		P O Box 1548	
Address	Boca Grande, FL 33921	Address:	Boca Grande, FL	33921
Name and Title:			:	_
Address		_ Address:		
Name and Title			:	
Address				
		-		

Name and	l Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and Fl	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	Dannielle Torres	
Address:	500 Palm Ave,	
radioss.	Boca Grande, FL 33921	SECRE VISION
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	CARY OF CORF
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:	ST. OR.
Name:	Dannielle Torres	AM II: 24
Address:	500 Palm Ave,	* ₹,
	Boca Grande, FL 33921	-
this certificate, I d	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg Will John Signature/Registered Agent	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in ristered agent and agree to act in this capacity 2/13/14 Date
I submit this doc	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
accument to the l	Department of State constitutes a third degree felon Required Signature/Incorporator	y as provided for in s.817.133, F.S. 2/13/14 Date